For Incoming

Erasmus Students

Domestic Travel Health Insurance

Emergency Medical Evacuation

Emergency Medical Expenses (Accident Health)
Medicines with Prescription

Repatriation of Remains

Loss Baggage (Airline Only)

Accidental Death and Permanent Disability
Legal Fees (Advance)

Bail Bond (Advance)

GIG&

SIGORTA Tomeive

Benefits (Per Person) Benefit Limit (Per Person)

25.000 TL
50.000 TL
1.000 TL
5.000 TL
1.000 TL
10.000 TL
500 TL
500 TL

Premiums (Per Person )

Up to 4 months 750 TL
Up to 6 months 950 TL
Up to 8 months 1.100 TL
Up to 12 months 1.350 TL




