

## Domestic Travel Health Insurance

Benefits (Per Person)	Benefit Limit (Per Person)
Emergency Medical Evacuation	25.000 TL
Emergency Medical Expenses (Accident Health)	50.000 TL
Medicines with Prescription	1.000 TL
Repatriation of Remains	5.000 TL
Loss Baggage (Airline Only)	1.000 TL
Accidental Death and Permanent Disability	10.000 TL
Legal Fees (Advance)	500 TL
Bail Bond (Advance)	500 TL



## Premiums (Per Person )

<u> </u>	
Up to 4 months	750 TL
Up to 6 months	950 TL
Up to 8 months	1.100 TL
Up to 12 months	1.350 TL